

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 10509/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2010 in RP No. 119/2011 &  
WA No. 1110/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NARENDRA KUMAR NAYAK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 08/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Rajesh Agrajit, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the  
petitioner, the matter is adjourned by two weeks to  
enable the petitioner to file affidavit stating  
whether the retiral dues payable on the death of  
the deceased have been received by the widow of the  
deceased or not.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master